
2012 Healthy Lawn Fertilizer Program
Natural and MIneral Based

Step 1: Early Application of Corn Gluten

Step 2: Organic Type Fertilizer
   Milorganite or Chicketty Doo Doo

Step 3: In Fall, Corn Gluten after dry spell

Step 4: Winterizer: Biosense Turf w/ Sulfur, Iron & Miner-
als

$65

$35

$65

$35

Optional: Garden Blend, 40 lb for plantings $20

$200

$11

$211

Rates quoted are for a 5,000 sq ft lawn.Medium/large lawns = 
$316.50, large yards up to 15k = $422.

Customer Name:

Address and Location:

Sign and mail with payment

9913 Arthur Lane
Mt. Horeb, WI, 53572

608-437-6002


