WORK ORDER / INVOICE



WOODCHUCK Tree and Yard Services

Charlie Pierce

9913 Arthur Lane Mt. Horeb, WI, 53572 608-437-6002

2012 Healthy Lawn Fertilizer Program
Natural and MIneral Based

Customer Name:

Address and Location:

Sign and mail with payment

TIME	HOURS	DESCRIPTION			RATE	AMOUNT
		Step 1: Early Application of Corn Gluten				\$65
		Step 2: Organic Type Fertilizer Milorganite or Chicketty Doo Do	0			\$35
		Step 3: In Fall, Corn Gluten after dry spe	ell			\$65
		Step 4: Winterizer: Biosense Turf w/ Sul als	fur, Iron &	Miner-		\$35
		Optional: Garden Blend, 40 lb for plantir	igs			\$20
		Rates quoted are for a 5,000 sq ft lawn.Medium/ \$316.50, large yards up to 15k = \$422.	/large lawns	=		
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE					LABOR	\$200
Payment Received By			AID CASH		5½% TAX	\$11
Date		P.	AID CHECK		MATERIALS	
		С	HECK #		TOTAL	\$211

rize all services and wo	ork mentioned in this es	timate and agree to pay all costs at the time of completion,	or this date
	Signed	Date	
Thank you!		Call again!	

Customer keeps yellow copy.